DOC #
123490
262058
246785
260185
299080
303385
192543
299340
243521
269515
292378
243050
266546
239815
197575
304017
266938
299452
263349
284549
225780
300686
250794
186727
288860
254298
295422
300554
278170
295754
118702
208848
298313

Daily Releases February 4, 2019

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Daviess County Det. Cntr

Tinsley
MORROW
Bradford
Manley
Silvers
Alvey
Fletcher
Davidson
Bartley
Isaacs
Carpenter
Krohn
Moore
May
Mitchell
Coffey
Englert
Childers
Angel
Brofford
Huffman
Bickett
Wells
Stewart
Hall
Ousley
Guerrero
Miller
Simpson
Strong
Hounshell
Felty
Jordan

Edward
JAMES
Gregory
Danny
Erica
Haley
Floyd
Brian
Larry
Twanna
Kody
Tori
Jordon
Jerry
Kris
Misti
Warren
Earl
Steven
Erica
Joseph
Barry
John
Cecil
Charles
Michael
Luis
Anthony
Thomas
Charles
Robbie
James
Kevin

Ernestin
L

L
Edward

Michelle
Richard

M
McKala

L

Scott
Lowell
Ann
Brian
Michael
Dean

Paul
Lee

Raymond
D

R

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Pulaski County Jail

Todd County Jail

Clark County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Johnson County Jail
Meade County Jail

Pike County Jail

Laurel County Jail
Christian County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Larue County Jail

Clay County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Pulaski County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Clark County Jail

Clay County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Warren County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Letcher County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Pike County Jail

Pike County Jail

Marion County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Christian County Jail
Leslie County Jail

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiratio Lee Adjustment Center

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Larue County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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