DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
123490	Tinsley	Edward	Ernestin	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262058	MORROW	JAMES	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
246785	Bradford	Gregory	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260185	Manley	Danny	Edward	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clark County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
299080	Silvers	Erica		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303385	Alvey	Haley	Michelle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
192543	Fletcher	Floyd	Richard	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
299340	Davidson	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243521	Bartley	Larry	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269515	Isaacs	Twanna	McKala	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292378	Carpenter	Kody		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243050	Krohn	Tori	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
266546	Moore	Jordon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239815	May	Jerry	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197575	Mitchell	Kris	Lowell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class B (10 - 20 years)
304017	Coffey	Misti	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266938	Englert	Warren		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299452	Childers	Earl	Brian	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263349	Angel	Steven		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
284549	Brofford	Erica		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225780	Huffman	Joseph	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300686	Bickett	Barry	Dean	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250794	Wells	John	Paul	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Letcher County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186727	Stewart	Cecil	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288860	Hall	Charles		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254298	Ousley	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295422	Guerrero	Luis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300554	Miller	Anthony		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278170	Simpson	Thomas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295754	Strong	Charles	Raymond	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
118702	Hounshell	Robbie	D	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiratio	Lee Adjustment Center	Capital Offense
298848	Felty	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298313	Jordan	Kevin	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)